zavod svétového poharu

CESKE BUDEJOVICE
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Name

Luxa Jan

Spacil Tomas
Weitz Jan
Kobliha Karel
Svételsky Karel
Mik Robert

Luxa Josef
Valdsek Tomas
Nagel Jens
Capliar Martin
Zinner Christian
Plachy Jii
Janousek Vladimir
Vaculik Jaroslav
Krejci Miloslav
Sula i
Schénberg Jan
Nahlik Rostislav
Sepekar Milan
Slezak Lukas
Koten Tomas
Medvecky David
Jund Yannick
Gaal Jan

Roubal Milan
Glaser David
Kirchner Andreas
Meindl Harald
Humpal Vojtéch
Benko Erik

World Cup - Ceské Bud&jovice 2022

Men
Event1-5 Pentathlon
Start Nation Event Event
No. 1 2

1 MO3C.Bud&jovice 100 5753 5637 113,90
6 MOCRS Hofovice ~ 100 5836 5749 115,85
7 MOCRS Most 100 56,08 56,04 112,12
9 MOMRSJihlava 100 5747 5569 113,16
28 MSK Kuncice 100 499 4933 99,29
3 MO3C.Bud&jovice 90 5652 5618 112,70

2 MO3C.Budéjovice 90 5436 5371 108,07
16 SZRT-ZSKRT 100 5451 52,10 106,61
11 AVFunetal 100 5079 4741 9820
17 SIRT-ZSKRT 100 5019 4966 9985
22 Austria 95 5552 5234 10786
27 MSK Ostrava 100 5528 54,37 109,65

5 MO1C.Bud&jovice 95 5518 5509 110,27

31 MRS Kromériz 100 5162 51,53 103,15
30 MRS Kromériz 9 5086 50,03 100,89
25 KSRVelké Pavlovice 90 4977 4868 98,45
12 Freiberg 9% 4690 4503 91,93
19 SZRT-SSKRT 8 5358 5210 105,68

26 MOCRSZirovnice 85 4787 4665 94,52
32 MRS Kroméfi 100 4832 4779 9,11

10 MO MRS Jihlava 90 4726 4674 94,00
18 SZRT-ZSKRT 0 4679 4508 91,87
23 LFVBW 8 4439 4309 87,48
15 SZRT-BSKRT 90 4084 3771 7855
34 Praha 90 4065 4022 80,87
13 CCS 8 4480 4406 88,86
24 LFVBW 55 4005 3831 178,36
21 Austria 90 3734 3522 72,56

4 MO3C.Budéjovice 95 5404 5172 10576
14 SIRT-BSKRT 95 4954 4743 96,97

Event Event

3
100
94
94
96
100
9
98
96
96
94
94
90
96
94
100
98
98
9
90
88
80
100
86
94
18
92
94
80
94
2

4
9%
100
95
95
100
100
9
8
90
90
85
80
85
80
8
95
85
85
85
10
80
5
60
10
10
50
90
5
90
85

Event

71,85
68,83
7315
68,00
67,13
65,92
70,30
68,56
70,64
70,14
70,83
69,67
62,07
67,86
67,84
64,13
68,75
67,25
68,91
64,62
64,83
65,70
66,21
5316
59,97
61,72
57,08
5520
000
000

5

107,718
103,25
109,73
102,00
100,70
98,88
105,45
102,84
105,96
105,21
106,25
104,51
93,11
104,79
101,76
96,20
103,13
100,88
103,37
96,93
97,25
98,55
99,32
19,74
89,9
92,58
85,62
82,80
0,00
0,00

Total

516,68
513,10
510,85
506,16
499,99
497,58
496,52
490,45
490,16
439,06
488,11
484,16
479,38
478,94
471,65
477,65
473,06
472,56
457,89
451,04
441,25
4354
417,80
412,29
408,83
408,44
402,98
400,36
384,76
368,97
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Name

Placha Zuzana
Kepakova Lucie
Markova Katefina
Klausler Alena
Starsicova Vanesa
Sulové Julie
Hurnikovd Martina
Mdst Sarah

Geier Petra

Name

Nejdl David
Schleiss Jakub
Bombera Jan
Bernatik Tomas
Traj Robert
Dresler Dominik
Kisiov Vojtéch
Dvoiak Jan
Schleiss Stanislav
Smazal Adam
Jaeger Robin
Moest Niklas
Cermak Jan
Kohel Véclav
Schmidt Diego
Kalivoda Maxmilian
Vrubel David

World Cup - Ceské Budéjovice 2022

Women
Event1-5 Pentathlon
Start Nation Event Event Event Event
No. 1 2 3 4
36 MSK Ostrava 100 4251 4169 820 100 95
37 MSK Bohumin 100 4200 4148 8348 96 95
35 MO CRS Pisek 100 4907 4817 97,24 98 90
41  Austria 90 4453 4376 8829 8 100
43 SZRT-BSKRT 90 3981 3953 7934 94 9%

38 KSRVelké Pavlovice 65 3440 3242 6682 92 75

44 MOCRSPelhfimov 35 3155 2924 60,79 8 50
40 LFVBW 0 233 2067 4403 4 25
42 Austria 0 000 000 000 40 10

World Cup - Ceské Bud&jovice 2022

Juniors
Event1-5 Pentathlon
Start Nation Event Event Event Event
No. 1 2 3 4
47 2CUS-MOKdyné 95 5486 5227 10713 9% 90
48 7C0S-MOKdyndé 100 4783 4757 9540 94 100
45 MK Litovel 95 5245 4920 10165 8 90
29 MSK Bohumin 95 4763 468 9449 98 95
46 MRS Kroméfiz 100 4547 4474 9021 98 8
55  MSK Ostrava 95 4424 438 8807 9% 80
57 MRS Jihlava 75 4633 4373 90,06 9% 100
50 Z2CUS-MOKdyné 80 4324 4139 8463 88 8
49 7C0S-MOKdyné 90 4638 4080 8718 8 70
56 MRS Jihlava 90 4335 4329 864 8 80
53 LFVBW 80 4069 4019 80,88 74 75
54 LFVBW 65 4570 4561 9131 T2 45
58 MRS Jihlava 30 3588 2866 6454 80 75
51 ZCUS-MOKdyné 60 3298 3297 659 60 30
52 LFVBW 25 3545 3246 6791 76 35

59 MSKFrydek-Mistek 45 3151 2512 5663 58 75
60 MSKFrydek-Mistek 0 21,52 1984 4136 4 35

Event

65,34
64,55
57,32
5750
59,82
5942
51,74
36,87
0,00

5
98,01
96,83
85,98
86,25
89,73
89,13
77,61
55,31
0,00

Event

74,18
70,10
72,21
61,10
59,94
62,02
56,38
65,06
64,90
55,66
62,72
61,78
50,28
61,68
55,74
0,00
4354

111,27
105,15
108,32
91,65
89,91
93,03
84,57
97,59
97,35
83,49
94,08
92,67
75,42
92,52
83,61
0,00
65,31

Total

471,21
471,31
471,22
450,54
448,07
387,95
307,40
168,34
50,00

Total

499,40
494,55
482,97
474,14
463,12
452,10
445,63
435,22
432,53
428,13
403,96
365,98
324,96
308,47
287,52
234,63
185,67
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Name Start
No.

Kepakova Natdlie 63
Nejdlova Lucie 61
BeneSova Karolina 62
Sobkova Lucie 69
Skrobankova Anicka 64
Hurnikova Markéta 67
Hurnikova Michaela 66
Hurnikova Martina 68
PaulaAlina 65

World Cup - Ceské Budgjovice 2022

Event1-5 Pentathlon

Nation

MSK Ostrava
ZCUS - MO Kdyné
MO CRS Pisek

MO CRS Pelhfimov
MSK Vitkov

MO CRS Pelhfimov
MO CRS Pelhfimov
MO CRS Pelhfimov
LFVBW

Girls

Event
1
95
95
95
100
90
75
75
70
35

40,20
42,28
40,12
3537
34,84
3835
34,02
32,32
20,48

Event
2
39,67
41,35
35,46
34,61
32,05
34,73
3071
29,07
19,74

79,87
83,63
75,58
69,98
66,89
73,08
64,73
61,39
40,2

Event Event

3

86
94
86
70
90
80
82
70
56

4
90
70
85
85
75
60
60
70
30

Event

56,40
60,75
53,32
57,12
50,53
58,38
55,67
54,49
40,97

5

84,60
91,13
79,98
85,68
75,80
87,57
83,51
81,74
61,46

Total

435,47
433,76
421,56
410,66
397,69
375,65
365,24
353,13
222,68



World Cup - Ceské Budé&jovice 2022

Team competition

Rank Nation Name 1 Points Name 2 Points TOTAL
1 ™mo3 €. Budéjovice  Luxalan 516,68 LuxaJosef 496,52 1013,20
2 Prumér 170 Spacil Tomas 513,10 Mik Robert 497,58 1010,68
3 zCUS - MO Kdyné I.  Nejdl David 499,40 Schleiss Jakub 494,55 993,95
4 MSK Ostrava |I. Svételsky Karel 499,99 Plachy Jivi 484,16 984,14
5 Zuzinci Kobliha Karel 506,16 Placha Zuzana 477,21 983,37
6 SVK L ValaSek Tomas 490,45 Nahlik Rostislav 472,56 963,01
7 MRS KroméFiz I. Krejé&i Miloslav 477,65 VaculiklJaroslav 478,94 956,59
8 Austria Zinner Christian 488,11 Kliusler Alena 450,54 938,65
9 MSK Ostrava Il. Bombera Jan 482,97 Dresler Dominik 452,10 935,07
10 MRS Kroméfiz Il. Slezak Lukas 451,04 Traj Robert 463,12 914,16
11 MSK Ostrava III. Kepakovd Lucie 471,31 2:':::;:"""' 435,47 906,78
12 AV Funetal Nagel Jens 490,16 Glaser David 408,44 898,60
13 Humpeitz Weitz Jan 510,85 Humpal Vojtéch 384,76 895,61
14 MRS Jihlava . Kisiov Vojtéch 445,63 Smazal Adam 428,13 873,76
15 MSK Ostrava IV. i':i:::"km’é 397,69 BernatikTomds 474,14 871,83
16 2zCUS - MO Kdyné Il. Nejdlova Lucie 433,76  Dvorak Jan 435,22 868,98
17 KSR Velké Pavlovice SulaJifi 477,65 Sulova Julie 387,95 865,60
18 SVK Il Capliar Martin 489,06 Benko Erik 368,97 858,03
16 SVK Il Gaal Jan 412,29 Medvecky David 435,42 847,71
20 LFVBW Jund Yannick 417,80 Jaeger Robin 403,96 821,76
21 MRS Jihlava Il Koten Tomas 441,25 CermakJan 324,96 766,21
22 MO ERS Pelhfimov ;”ar:t:::"a 353,13 Sobkovdluce 410,66 763,79
23 ZCUS - MO Kdyné IIl. Schleiss Stanislav 432,53  Kohel Vaclav 308,47 741,00
24 LFVBW Moest Niklas 365,98 Schmidt Diego 287,52 653,50
25 LFVBW Kirchner Andreas 402,98 PaulaAlina 222,68 625,66
26 MSK Ostrava V. Vrubel David 185,67 Kalivoda 234,63 420,30

Maxmilian




